
COACHING OPENINGS

Girls gymnastics

Vernon Hills
NEW – Vernon Hills is seeking a girls gymnastics assistant coach. Contact Vernon Hills athletic 
director Brian McDonald at brian.mcdonald@d128.org

Buffalo Grove
Buffalo Grove is seeking a girls gymnastics assistant coach. Contact Buffalo Grove head coach 
Stephanie Schrader at stephanie.schra@d214.org

St. Charles co-op
St. Charles co-op is seeking a girls gymnastics head coach. Contact St. Charles North athletic 
director Dan Donley at daniel.dolney@d303.org

Lake Zurich
Lake Zurich is seeking a girls gymnastics assistant coach. Contact Lake Zurich head coach 
Chelsie Grotelueschen at chelsie.seplowin@lz95.org

Glenbard South
Glenbard South is seeking a girls gymnastics assistant coach. Contact Glenbard South head 
coach Lee Wood at Lee_wood@glenbard.org.

Downers Grove North
Downers Grove North is seeking a girls gymnastics JV II coach. Contact Downers Grove North 
athletic director Denise Kavanaugh at dkavanaugh@csd99.org

Maine South
Maine South is seeking a girls gymnastics assistant coach. Contact Maine South head coach 
Tessa Robinson at trobinson@maine207.org

Hoffman Estates
Hoffman Estates is seeking a girls gymnastics assistant coach. Contact Hoffman Estates head 
coach Dave Calisch at dcalisch@d211.org



Hinsdale Central
Hinsdale Central is seeking a girls gymnastics assistant coach. Please contact athletic director 
Dan Jones at djones@hinsdale86.org

Prospect
Prospect is seeking a girls gymnastics head coach. Contact Prospect girls athletic director 
Rebecca Schilz at rebecca.schilz@d214.org

Hersey
Hersey is seeking a girls gymnastics assistant coach. Contact head coach Shannon Barrett at 
Shannon.barrett@d214.org

Deerfield
Deerfield is seeking a girls gymnastics varsity head coach and assistant coach. Contact 
Deerfield athletic director Robert Ruiz at rruiz@dist113.org

Warren
Warren is seeking a girls gymnastics assistant coach. Contact head coach Mary Kovac at 
mkovac@wths.net

Lake Park
Lake Park is seeking a girls gymnastics assistant coach. Please contact head coach Jake Luketin 
at jluketin@lphs.org 

Libertyville
Libertyville is seeking a girls gymnastics assistant coach. Please contact head coach Tiffany 
Owens at tiffany.owens@d128.org.

Evanston
Evanston is seeking a girls gymnastics assistant coach. Please contact head coach Meghan 
Koons at coachmkoons@gmail.com

Boys gymnastics

Lake Park
NEW – Lake Park is seeking a boys gymnastics assistant coach. Contact head coach Tim Whelan 
at twhelan@lphs.org or Lake Park athletic director Pete Schauer at pschauer@lphs.org

New Trier



NEW – New Trier is seeking a coach for two individual boys gymnasts. Contact New Trier boys 
athletic director Augie Fontanetta at fontanea@newtrier.k12.il.us

Prospect
Prospect is seeking a boys gymnastics assistant coach. Contact Prospect boys athletic director 
Tom Martindale at tom.martindale@d214.org

Deerfield
Deerfield is seeking an assistant coach for the 2019 season. Please contact head coach Doug 
Foerch at dfoerch@dist113.org

Hinsdale Central
Hinsdale Central is seeking a head coach and assistant coach for the 2019 season. Please 
contact athletic director Dan Jones at djones@hinsdale86.org

Club gymnastics

Prairie Gymnastics Club
Prairie Gymnastics Club (1241 N. Raddant Road, Batavia) is seeking recreational team coaches 
for Girls and Boys GIJO. Applicants must have gymnastics coaching experience and able to pass 
an AAU or USAG background check. Please send resume to info@prairiegym.com or contact 
owner Jillian Knight at (630) 406-6803 for more information.

INVITE OPENINGS/REQUESTS

Girls gymnastics

Lyons Township
NEW – Lyons Township is seeking a freshman invitational in December or January. Contact 
head coach Darragh McDonagh at mcdermo4@gmail.com

Geneseo
CORRECTED – Geneseo wants to add or join existing duals or invitationals this season, 
preferably on Fridays or Saturdays because of the travel distance. Because of its numerous 
athletes, Geneseo can field two junior varsity teams and do not want lineup formats with only 
two all-arounders. Contact head coach Chris Ward at cward@geneseoschools.org.

Homewood-Flossmoor
There is an opening for the annual Homewood-Flossmoor Invitational at 11 a.m. Saturday, 



Dec. 15. Interested teams can contact Homewood-Flossmoor athletic director Dan Vosnos 
at dvosnos@hf233.org.

Antioch/Lakes co-op
The District 117 Antioch/Lakes co-op team wants to add or join existing meets or invitationals 
this season for varsity, junior varsity or freshman levels. The second-year team cannot be the 
host this season. Please contact head coach Angel Campese at angelica.campese@chsd117.org 
or Lakes athletic director Kurt Rowells at kurt.rowells@chsd117.org.

Waubonsie Valley/Metea Valley co-op
Waubonsie Valley/Metea Valley co-op wants to add or join one existing meet or invitational 
November 26-30, December 3-4 or January 8, 14, 21, 22. Contact head coach Philip Gilmer at 
phillip.gilmer@gmail.com

Geneseo
Geneseo has openings for its home meet Monday, Jan. 7 and home invitational Saturday, Jan. 
12. Contact head coach Chris Ward at cward@geneseoschools.org

Conant
Conant is seeking invites at the JV and freshman levels. Please contact head coach Anthony 
Avella at AAvella@d211.org

Boys gymnastics

Niles West
Niles West is inviting all freshman teams to join its freshman invitational at 6 p.m. Friday, 
March 8, 2019. Four entries per event. Top 10 finishers receive medals. Contact Niles West 
head coach Adrian Batista at adrbat@d219.org of 847-626-2922


